Document Number: 95403 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 06-Aug-10 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
SMA, SMB, SMC
Part Marking Information
Vishay Semiconductors
SA
XY
M Halogen-free compound mark
Date code
Type code
Cathode band
Voltage
Schottky standard:
C = 15 V
E = 30 V
F = 40 V
H = 60 V
J = 100 V
Current
1 = 1 A
X = 1.5 A
2 = 2 A
3 = 3 A
4 = 4 A
..
..
S A
Type Code
Month:
1 to 9 = January to September
A = October
B = November
C = December
Year
(e.g. 1 = 2001, 2 = 2002)
X Y
Date Code